
2024 COPY DATES 

Issue date – 2024 Deadline Dates 

1st February Tuesday 16th January 

1st March Tuesday 13th February 

1st April Wednesday 13th March 

1st May Monday 15th April 

1st June Tuesday 14th May 

1st July Wednesday 12th June 

1st August Tuesday 16th July 

1st September Wednesday 14th August 

1st October Wednesday 11th September 

1st November Tuesday 15th October 

1st December/January 2025 Tuesday 19th November  

55 Goodes Lane, Syston, 
Leicester.  LE7 2JL 

Tel/fax: 0116 269 3221 
(9.30am to 4.30pm) 

fiona@systontownnews.co.uk 
deanna@systontownnews.co.uk 
www.systontownnews.co.uk 

Free Community Newspaper 

If you wish to advertise in any of our above issues, please telephone/fax this office on 
0116 269 3221, between 9.00am and 5.00pm, Fax customers please telephone first or 
email us on fiona@systontownnews.co.uk as soon as possible in order to book your 
space. 

Early receipt of your copy details before the above dates would be much appreciated 
in order that we can make a proof copy available to you. 


